viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 550507
Market: Philadelphia

Client: PAHDCC_Hope_Smith_HD_176
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Network

FXNC-E
CNN-E
USA-E
FXNC-E
AEN-E
CNN-E
TNT-E
CNN-E
USA-E
BRVO-E
HIST-E
MNBC-E
TLC-E
CNBC-E
MNBC-E
ESP2-E
FXNC-E
CNN-E
MNBC-E
CNBC-E
CNBC-E
MNBC-E
TWC-E

StartDate

10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014

StopDate

10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
10/26/2014
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
09:00AM
09:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
05:00AM
05:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM

12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM

30
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

4
4
4
4
5
4
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2
6
4
6
3
6
3
4
5
4
5
4
6
4
5
4

Cost

$101.00
$95.00
$91.00
$88.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$51.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.00
$38.00
$32.00
$23.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$13.00

ExtPrice

$404.00
$380.00
$364.00
$352.00
$415.00
$332.00
$332.00
$102.00
$288.00
$188.00
$282.00
$141.00
$282.00
$120.00
$160.00
$190.00
$152.00
$160.00

$92.00
$114.00

$72.00

$90.00

$52.00

$5,064.00

Z
-

$223.21
$209.95
$201.11
$194.48
$229.29
$183.43
$183.43
$56.36
$159.12
$103.87
$155.81
$77.90
$155.81
$66.30
$88.40
$104.98
$83.98
$88.40
$50.83
$62.99
$39.78
$49.73
$28.73

$2,797.86
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